Resolution # Description Date
2010-01 Establishing county policy statute compliance - Open Meetings Act 1/13/2010
2010-02 " |Open Meetings Act ' 1/13/2010
2010-03 Not Used

Endorsing Estancia Basin Regional Water Plan: Year 2010 update and the associated
2010-04A planning activities of the Estancia Rasin Water Planning Committee 1/27/2010
Authorizing Torrance County to submit an application to DFA/LGD to participate in the
2010-04B Local DWI Grant and Distribution program 2/10/2010
2010-05 Creation of the Torrance County Juvenile Justice Board 2/10/2010
2010-06 Requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2009-10 budget 2/10/2010
2010-07 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 2/10/2010
2010-08 Mileage for County designated roadways and maintenance 2/10/2010
Requesting up to $25,000 from the Local Governments Road Fund Program, to be used to
2010-09 purchase used equipment from the NMDOT. 2/10/2010
2010-10 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 3/10/2010
2010-11 Requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2009-10 budget 3/10/2010
Authorizing and approving submission of a completed application for financial assistance
2010-12 and project approval to the NMFA 3/10/2010
2010-13 No action taken 3/24/2010
2010-14 Off-highway vehicles 4/14/2010
2010-15 Requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2009-10 budget 4/14/2010
2010-16 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 4/14/2010
Authorizing storage of road equipment and machinery on private property for safekeeping
2010-17 and security 4/28/2010
2010-18
2010-19 Requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2009-10 budget 4/28/2010
2010-20 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 4/28/2010
2010-21 NMFA loan approval for dispatch center 412812010
2010-22 Dedicating valley irrigation road as “DWI Memorial Boulevard.” B/27/2010
Authorizing the execution and delivery of an amendment to the intercept agresment by
and between Torrance County and the NMFA in the otiginal principal amount of
$382,729 for the purpose of purchasing and equipping a fire pumper for use by District 2
2010-23 FD. : B8/27/2010
' Waiving a portion of its recovery zone econorhic development bond volume cap allocation
2010-24 to the State of New Mexico. 6/9/2010

2010-25 Requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2009-10 budget 6/23/2010

2010-26 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 6/23/2010
Authorizing an application for funding to the United States Department of Agriculture

2010-27 through the Rural Business Opportunity Grant Program 6/23/2010

2010-28 Authorizing a cash transfer in the FY 2009-10 budget. 6/29/2010
12010-29 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget 6/29/2010




Resolution #

Description

Date

2010-30 Authorizing a budget decrease in the FY 2009-10 budget. 6/29/2010

2010-31 Authorizing a cash transfer in the FY 2009-10 budget. 7/14/2010

2010-32 Authorizing a budget increase in the FY 2009-10 budget o 71142010

2010-33 County Arterial Program CAP-5-11 7/28/2010

2010-34 School Bus Routes Program S7797(990)11 712812010

2010-35 County Cooperative Program SP-5-11(139) 7/28/2010

2010-36 Adoption of the 2010-2011 Operating Budget 7/28/2010
Authorizing and approving submission of a completed application for financial assistance -

2010-37 and project approval to the NMFA 7/28/2010
Auhtorizing an emergency loan application to the NMFA for roof replacements gt the

2010-38 Torrance County Administrative Building and Tajique Community Center 719812010




